


Wie funktioniert
Telekommunikation?
Fr, 23. Februar

Fleischtag++

$q, 8. Juni

wandern
sa, 31. August

Raclette

Fr, 22. November

FEGEmbrach

Feuerabende

Folgende Freitage:

mit Input
12. Jan
2. Feb
8. Marz
5. April
24. Mai
14. Juni
5. Juli
23. Aug
6. Sept
4, Okt
1. Nov
6. Dez

Beitrag offen

22, Marz
19. April

20. Sept

15. Nov

Infos und Anmeldung fir
Beitrag bei: stefan Jucker
079 400 99 90 B
hsjucker@gmx.ch




